UNOFFICIAL COPY —
70BsA0 2 5 3 10 259_9_

SEOOND IOAN MODIFICATION AGREEMENT

THIS AGREEMENT, made and entered into as of December 16, 1986
by and between BANK LEUMI LE-ISRAEL B.M., CHICAGO BRANCH ("“Lender"},
having an address of 100 North LaSalle Street, Chicago, Illinois 60602
and THE CQOSMOPOLITAN NATIONAL BANK OF CHICAGO ("Trustee"), not
personally, but as Trustee under Trust Agreement dated December 1,
1980 and known as Trust NO. 25715 ("Trust No. 25715").

RECITALS

A. Lender is the holder of that certain promissory installment
rate ("Installment Note") dated December 17, 1980 executed by Trustee
in favor of Lender in the original principal amount of Three Hundred
Thouszand and No/100 Dollars (§300,000.00) bearing interest and
maturiig as set forth therein;

B. ‘bz Installment Note is secured by that certain trust deed
{"Trust Deen"i <dated December 17, 1980 and recorded Decamber 23, 1980
in the Office ¢l the Recorder of Deeds of Coock County, Illinois as
Document No, 257ifF18l made by Trustee in favor of Chicago Title and
Trust Covpany ("Chicigo Title");

C. The Installienc, Note is further secured by that certain
collateral assignment of ir= entire beneficial interest in Trust No.
25715 ("Assignment of Beneficisi Interest") dated Deceamber 19, 1980 in
favor of Lender and accepted by tne Trustee on January 22, 1981;

D. The Installment Note is further secured by that certain
assignment of rents ("Assignment of Ponts™) dated December 17, 1980
and recorded December 23, 1980 in the Uffice of the Recorder of Deeds
of Cook County, Illinois as Document No, 25716182 made by Trustee in
favor of Lender; )

FREB-BILLED 10U buiLEASE PEPANTMINT

E. By a loan modification agreement daczd vecember 16, 1985,
(the "Loan Modification Agreement") the Trust ixed and Installment
Note were modified to extend the maturity date to Uxcember 16, 1986 9 o)
and to replace and renew the Installment Note with a Bank Leumi ot
gecured business note of even date therewith (the "Bank Lzvii Note") o)

E
!

F. The Installment Note, Trust Deed, Assigmment of Eeneficial
Interest, Assignment of Rents, Loan Modification Agreement and Bank
Leumi Note are hereinafter scmetimes referred to collectively as the
"Loan Documents®;

This Agreement has been
identified, together with the
Note and Trust Deed referred to
herein, under Chicago Title and

Tmstbm@entif ication

665180




UNOFFICIAL COPY




. UNOFEICIAL COPY, s o
16, 1986 (the “Second Loan Mcdification Agr nt") o adify Loan
Documents to extend the maturity date and renew the Bank Ieumi Note,

WITNESSETH:

NOW, THEREFORE, in consideration of Ten and No/100 ($10.00) Dollars
paid and for other good and valuable considerations, the receipt and
sufficiency of which is hereby acknowledged, the parties hereto agree

as follows:

1. The maturity date set forth in the Loan Documents shall be
extended to December 16, 1987.

2. 'The Bank Leumi Note in the principal ammunt of $245,000.00
(70, Hundred Forty Five Thousand and No/100) shall be renewed and
repiaced by a gsecond Bank Leumi Secured Business Note in the amount of
$270,500.00 (the "Second Bank Leumi Note") to mature December 16, 1987

{the “sutirity Date"),

3, 1t 1z the intention of the parties that the Loan Documents
shall also secora any extensions or renewals of the Second Bank Leumi
Note for a perioi-of five (5) years after the Maturity Date of said
Note, in an amouni (ot to exceed Three Bundred Fifty Thousand Dollars

and 00/100 ($350,000.50,.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the rirties have executed this Agreement
BANK LEUMI LE-ISRAEL B.M.,
CHICAGO BRANCH
(FOR THE EXCULPATORY PROVISION (F 1HE COSMOPOLITAN NATIONAL BANK OF CHICAGO, SEE

RIDER ATTACHED ON THE REVERSE 51D HEREOF, WHICI:?RESSLY INCORFORATED HEREIN

Attest: f\DE F HEREOF) //’)'/ K : /
%%/J%/M BY: /42 [_q Z/
N

1TS: "V/ (-e[_ ﬁ"trv Ll

The Cosmopolitan National Brnl
of Chicago, as Trustee afore-
said and not personally,

o 3
L &.j BY: M %\)
>

3

ITS:  Vice President & Trust 0fficer

Assistant Trust Officer

Consented to:
TITLE AND TRUST COMPANY

6bO180




UNOFFICIAL COPY ,

.ﬂ P ‘ -
Iaﬂzf&. v2.% 125 ?9§ ,
Oﬁ'&o//?ﬁ Sremifiy ey ote- ol

G’g'r” (1Y Cora vo-ppz-s0-et 3,4 *a -1 s YV
- B . ' : : "_‘».-"‘j
TE[GU] | 1] “Asunod oo u| ‘uR|p Jen [ediou|ag pJjyL Byl 40 §%e3 ‘p| ebuey ‘ysdoN 6

diysumoL ‘6 UD|4O8G JO § 15EeYLION U1 40 ¢ isem By
L 1 40 § 4s@3 @yl ;O uois|A|pgn -
_ ‘OBPONO OL UOI4IPPY §,AJJ8qMON Ul 71 %001g U] Z PUR | 5407 40 Jee4 W‘tlw'432 gtlr

L~
o *Auw 37 *aosuwaenS ey3 jo KIFTIQPTT TRucesed UL 8510JuB O3 UOTIOR £q 30 pupracad
i ¥ 930U PEES U pu® UTEINY Z9UMNT Y3 UT PIIVDID F3619U3 30 AGRISY UITT BY3 JO Jumu
\?toazo;un ay3 Aq *josaesyl juswiwd syl o3 pedeaucd £qesey ¥9sTuIad Y3 03 A19T08 %001
¢ TTvye Ispuneieyl 1o Iapunsiey SUTnIHIe SEBUPSIQOPUT Au” IO BISUAC IO IFUND Y] puUB
{e30u PF¥S JO sIPpTOY 10 19pTOy Tv8e1 ay3 ‘pouianuod sxw Lyrunsiad Josseddns 8IF 10
Ipreseioze se3sniy sv 30 ATIPNPYATPUT ISYITP ‘0DVOTHD JO 3NV TYNOIIVN NVIITOdOWSOD
FHL se 1wy OB IBYF PUR ‘IIPUNGIGYI 10 IPPUNDIRY LITINDM Jo Iydra Aue Buswrerd
10339910y 10 mou uosiad £19A9 Aq pue @efe8iiom 9yl Aq paates d1s=3adxe Bureq ‘Aue
3T *A3TITQUIT Yone {1e¢ ‘peure3ucd uyeaey °‘porTdur 10 sseadxe 19131) _‘IususAcy Luw
uiozaed 03 10 ‘IpUnelIYl 10 Iepunsisy Burnidoe sSPUPRIQEPUT LUB 10 PLXINYI INIDOE
fwa 3wy3 392393uT Kuw 20 sjou pIws 9yl Avd 03 ATTRUORIed ‘pyEseloIW ¢LiEnIL €€ 10
ATTenpIATPUT 29UITe ‘OIVOIND A0 MNVH TYNOIIVN NYII'JOOWSOD FHL PT®S 943 Gr AITTFAeF]
fuv Bupiee1d ee PENIIFUCD ®q IRYS PPUTEIUCY BIOU PTES UL I0 ureisy BUYIOU Wyl
peeale puw pooisiepun A19991dxe ST 3T PUP (JUSUMIISUT #TUT 9InIIXD 03 LITIOyINW pUE
aenod TIny sessemsod 3T IWY3 sIuvaies L4930y OOVOIHD J0 MANVH TVNOLIIVN NVIITOJOWSOD
i1 PTUS puw) 938NI yOns v I} UT PPILVA puv uodn PEIIIJUOd KITIOUINE. puw Temod
943 JO IBTIINXD B3 UT ‘PIESLIOZE SP I9IBNI] 8B Ing ATTEuosiad jou 'ﬁfm)m:) 30
ANVE TYNOLIVN NVII'I0JOWSOD EH1 Aq pe3ndexs sy / NOIINOILICOW MYOT GROOZS #TUL

LNIWTBEOY ’




= UNOFEICIAL CORY,

COUNTY OF COOK

I, NP A GG NG N L , a.
Notary Public in and for the County and the State aforesa.i.d, DC HEREBY

CERTIFY that [J‘ Uy ‘]' /1 /lr& [yl \_{_t v al)d
SIS ITNINTAY. , personally known £o me to be

AN and  f LA e LA LLaAS f0E P MA/
FAT IV , respectively, of Bank Leumi Le-Israel B.M.,
Chicago Branch, in whose name the above foregoing instrument is
executed, appeared before me this day in person and acknowledged that
they signed and delivered the said instrument as their free and
voluntary act and as the free and woluntary act of said bank for the
uses and purposes therein set forth.

?xven under my hand and notarial seal this z& day of

N (;,ﬁ((ﬂ,{f{ . 19867
Al ehata \,4_,/(-1 LxC (‘.//i’d,O(C/-
7

Notary Public

Comrission Expires: M?‘SW""W u 1738
TN T FOR RATH

STATE JE ILLINOIS) 1987 JAN 14 fM 1: 55 8rn25810

COUNTY OF CuCX H

I, Harrist Denisewicz . a Notary Public in and for the

County and tie State aforesaid, DO HERFBY CERTIFY that
and

personally known to me to be the
respectively, of the

b

Corinne DBk
Garaldine M, Wi
Vice President & Trust/

Coamopolitan Mational Fank of thcago n whose name, as Trustee, the
above foregoing instrunwit is executed appeared before me this day in
tperson and acknowledged tbhat they signed and delivered the said
inastrument as their free and voluntary act and as the free and
voluntary act of said bank, 35 Trustee aforesaid, uses and purposes

therein set forth, and the saiil Assistant Trust Officer
therl and there acknowledged that she, as

‘-
A

custodian of the corporate seai” of said bank did affix the safd
corporate seal to said instrument s himcher free and voluntary act
and as and voluntary act of said bank, «8 Trustee aforesaid, for the

uses and purposes therein set forth.

Given under my hand and notarial seal /hi 8th
da?_‘of ya Janualm . 1987

( ytary Public

Camigssion Expires: october 9th, 1987.

Prsczocs

c
&
@
==




UNOFFICIAL COPY

e, 7O Bank [erm' Le - /Srave/
100 . ha Twlle S%.
(el Ga g I . ol O

\r)':" Y ,
ey
ps

Alendon: 97‘00«./ Lowentha/

syt b T LT E B




